
TOTAL SUFFOLK COUNTY CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES  
POPULATION AS OF 08/09/2021: 798 INMATES 

MAXIMUM SECURITY 
FACILITY: 360 MINIMUM 
SECURITY FACILITY: 434 
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JAIL POPULATION  

BY AGE AND GENDER 

MALE, 734 

FEMALE, 64 

Jail Population Breakdown by Gender 
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Jail Population by Race 
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Jail Population by Ethnicity 

Hispanic Non-Hispanic Unknown White Hispanic Black Hispanic Other

MALE FEMALE

RIVERHEAD 38 3

YAPHANK 60 7

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

In
m

at
e

s 

Number of Termers by Facility and 
Gender 



PRE-
ARRAIGNMENT 
IN CUSTODY: 11 

ADMISSIONS: 5  
DISCHARGES: 3 
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Top 10 Towns by Recorded Residence 
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Top 10 Holding Charges 



Erie County, 1 

Nassau County, 2 

Brookhaven 
Hospital, 1 

INMATES HOUSED OUT OF FACILITY 
(EXCLUDING NURSERY) 

181 

230 

44 50 

274 

392 

69 
101 

WEEKDAY: RIVERHEAD YAPHANK SATURDAY: RIVERHEAD YAPHANK

VISITOR STATISTICS WEEK OF 08/03/2021: 

Inmate Visits Visitors


